quYIe Verification of Income & Employment

Report details

Employee

Employment

Income Information

This verification report is system-generated end user data directly from the employer or payroll system and cannot be modified by the consumer or Argyle. Report provided on an “as-is” and “as-available

Reference #
Generated

Data as of

Full name
Date of birth
SSN

Phone
Email

Address

Employer name

Employer address

Status

Job title
Base pay
Pay frequency

Most recent start date

Original hire date
Length of work

End of last pay period

Last payout date

Gross pay
Base
Overtime
Commission
Bonus
Other
Reimbursements
Deductions
Taxes
Fees

Net pay

basis. Argyle does not, and has no obligation to, verify or review it

4e6f5c70-f8d4-4843-b98d-391090361a2a

Sep 17, 2024 11:25 AM EST
Sep 10, 2024 07:04 AM EST

Bob Jones

Oct 10, 1980
522-09-1191
(800) 900-0010

testi@argyle.com

759 Victoria Plaza, New York, NY, 10014, US

Chewy

202 Westlake Ave N,
Seattle, WA, 98109,

us

Active
as of Sep 10, 2024

1635 - Helpline Agent
$ 49.73 per hour
Monthly

Oct 11, 2021

Oct 11, 2021

2 yrs. 11 mos.
Aug 27, 2024
Sep 2, 2024

2024 YTD income
$56,436.88
$55,370.70

$438.08
$ 62810

$18.78
($ 2,82111)
($ 8,49514)

$45139.41

2023
$74,269.31
$71,055.22

$3,214.09

$26.72
($ 3,754.52)
($13,367.03)

$ 57,174.48

2022
$80,987.54
$79,805.40

$1,18214
$18.78

($ 3,640.96)
($19,532.75)

$ 57,832.61
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